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Price
306.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.66% (5.00)

CH0284142913
PLAN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

577 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

304.00 CHF (4)
306.00 CHF (42)
303.00 CHF
307.00 CHF
303.00 CHF
301.0000 CHF
305.713615 CHF
213

65,117.00

10

1

WKN: 28414291

360.00
340.00
320.00
300.00
280.00 -I
260.00

240.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0284142913&ID_NOTATION=135331566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0284142913&ID_NOTATION=135331566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab1ab91d63287e0c12ebf6dd57b91973c1dae762cec19516c066774f572542f5&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd98446c2fc96fa62&time=1712740838&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16a189c53667c07d622d249f5d712c5bb47e7847ee72d7b6a0ddbdc5a2cfc790&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1ac28d6ec3d156b2c&time=1712740838&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10672b77246dddc5daf9cf101eeb004836d97fe293d6243dde3a43bf0315b94a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d432b765cd2ef581&time=1712740838&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c159e4bdb93a33f8d7ac3147d8a254ae31d0502ebdaa475ee67008830503125a&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ba47185e922035a4&time=1712740838&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7e207df07f823edce27cbaf19c78f068170b89a4e7aa80168d97125d71e9570&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bdbf598ee7c81a4c9&time=1712740838&tool=RSC

PLAZZA AG

Details
2024/04/09 10:45:10 Sy
Price 360.00
306.00 CHF
Difference (] 1.66% (5.00) “*\,,
340.00 |
General attributes Fw l'|
ISIN CH0284142913 320.00 i, N\
Symbol PLAN ] .M "HU‘"I
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange rj \'f
Currency CHF 300.00
Sector Other | M
Security type Stock 280.00 j
Market cap (m) 577 EUR ..4
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
260.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 304.00 CHF (4) 240,00
Ask (Ask size) 306.00 CHF (42)
Open 303.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 307.00 CHF
Low 303.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 301.0000 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 305.713615 CHF
Volume (pcs) 213
Trading volume 65,117.00 Price data
Number of trades 10 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 308.80 CHF (225)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 306.33 CHF (311)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 302.37 CHF (512)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 306.49 CHF (481)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 310.00 CHF (2024/04/03)
Perf (%) +3.00% -2.22% -4.04% YTD Low | date 292.00 CHF (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.)  +9.00 -7.00 -13.00 52 Weeks High | date 319.00 CHF (2023/07/04)
Beta 0.13 0.06 0.11 52 Weeks Low | date 292.00 CHF (2024/01/05)
Volatility 717 7.19 8.42
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss 2024/04/ 10:45 306.00 CHF 0.07 10
Exchange 09
London Stock 2022/05/ 14:14 349.00 CHF 0.35 1
Exchange 16
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 221.00 EUR 0.00 9
28
BX Swiss 2023/04/ 18:00 311.297 CHF 0.00 1
14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=135331566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=136851908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407607452

PLAZZA AG

Company profile

Company Logo
PLAZZA
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Contact Details
PLAZZA AG

Sieberstrasse 5 - 8055 Zdrich
Telefon: +41-44-468-60-70
Fax: +41-44-451-34-56
E-mail: info@plazza.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Chairman of Managing
Casata Board

Franziska Member of Executive
Kunz Committee

Marcel Member of Executive
Gilgen Committee

Board of directors

Dominik
Weber

Felix
Schmidheiny

Lauric Barbier

Martin Byland

Peter
Lehmann

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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